Place

3 Michelle Mailhiot

4

Nov Open L1

Rider

Chet Martin

il Jason Richards

[

9
8
7
10
10
=3

10

Alain Allard
Chet Martin
Darby Mailhot
Alain Allard
Chet Martin
Jon Newnham
Tim Stanton
Bernie Hoeltzel
Harvey Stevens
Sara McKenzie

o=

ONTARIO REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION

Horse

KR Easy Button
Chi Chic Kaboom
Tinseltowns Playboy
Y Not Vintage Chex
ML Wimpys Super Nova
Thischicsnowimp
Y Not Wowza
Gypsey Starlight
Pepto Rein
Jays Sugar Gun
Duns Revolution
Boonies Lil Whiz
Tinseltowns Playboy

$0.00
$0.00

Owner

Michelle Mailhiot
Carmene St Pierre
John Fletcher
Ron Lubinski
Heather Ruthven
John Fletcher
Ron Lubinski
Carmene St Pierre
Eric Mesley
Tim Stanton
Carol Ilvey
Gail Reid
John Fletcher

5-May

$266.50
$266.50
$66.63
$66.63
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

7-May

$47.58
$47.58
$285.50
$285.50
$0.00
$0.00
$47.58
$0.00
$0.00

Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End
Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry

ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

27-May  28-May
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$115.65 $148.50
$89.95 $99.00
$51.40
$0.00

17-Jun

18-Jun * *

Prepared by Mike Munroe 6/12/2017

8-Jul

9-Jul

11-Aug

13-Aug

26-Aug

27-Aug

22-Sep

24-Sep

Sub Total

Year to Date

$314.08
$314.08
$352.13
$352.13
$0.00
$0.00
$47.58
$0.00
$0.00
$264.15
$188.95
$51.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

50%
14

29%
14%
21%
14%
14%
29%
14%
7%
7%
14%
0%
7%
7%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Vol Hrs

Total

$314.08
$314.08
$352.13
$352.13
$0.00
$0.00
$47.58
$0.00
$0.00
$264.15
$0.00
$51.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/12/2017

Mem

Date

5-Jan

5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May

23-Jan
29-Jan
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Place

Nov Open L2

Rider

ki Jason Richards

3
4
4
-
8
2

6
8

Jon Newnham
Jason Richards
Alain Allard
Darby Mailhot
Alain Allard
Tim Stanton
Harvey Stevens
Sara McKenzie

o

30

ONTARIO REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION

Horse

Chic In Tinseltown
Plus One Master
Tinseltowns Playboy
Y Not Vintage Chex
Thischicsnowimp
Y Not Wowza
Jays Sugar Gun
Boonies Lil Whiz
Tinseltowns Playboy

$0.00
$0.00

Top of Page

Owner

John & Sharon Fletcher
Anderson Performance Horses
John Fletcher
Ron Lubinski
Darby Mailhot
Ron Lubinski
Tim Stanton
Gail Reid
John Fletcher

5-May

$289.13
$224.88
$64.25
$64.25
$0.00
$0.00

7-May

$289.13
$117.79
$117.79
$117.79
$0.00
$0.00

Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End

Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry

ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

27-May  28-May
$74.25 $137.10
$0.00
$222.75 $205.65
$74.25
$0.00 $0.00

17-Jun

18-Jun * *

Prepared by Mike Munroe 6/12/2017

8-Jul

9-Jul

11-Aug

13-Aug

26-Aug

27-Aug

22-Sep

24-Sep

Sub Total

Year to Date

$789.61
$342.67
$182.04
$182.04
$0.00
$0.00
$428.40
$74.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

50%

14

29%
14%
14%
14%
21%
14%
14%
%
14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Vol Hrs

Total

$789.61
$342.67
$182.04
$182.04
$0.00
$0.00
$428.40
$74.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/12/2017

Mem

Date

5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
5-May
23-Jan
29-Jan
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ORHA 2017 Year End Standings 6/12/2017

Sub Total Mem
N ov N on P ro Ll Top of Page veartoDate °20% VolHrs — Total  pate
Place Rider Horse Owner 5-May 7-May 27-May  28-May 17-Jun 18-Jun * * 8-Jul 9-Jul 11-Aug 13-Aug 26-Aug 27-Aug 22-Sep 24-Sep 14
wla Michelle Mailhiot KR Easy Button Michelle Mailhiot $179.89  $205.65 $93.28 $0.00 $47882  29% $478.82  5-Jan
5 Eric Mesley Pepto Rein Eric Mesley $139.91 $139.91 % $139.91  29-Jan
6 Kathie Wilkinson Rustic Vanna Lena Kathie Wilkinson $79.95 $0.00 $17.77 $97.72 21% $97.72  29-Jan
8 Larry McDougall  The Dealers Daughter Lynne & Larry McDougall $0.00 $0.00 % $0.00 29-Jan
Colie Florica Docs Especial Juice Colie Florica $0.00 $0.00 0% $0.00
3 Carol Ivey Gotta Lotta Crome Carol Ivey $0.00 $137.10 $0.00 $17.77 $154.87  29% $154.87  16-Mar
Dallice Callum BFR Frosty Lil Lena Dallice Callum $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% $0.00
.2, John Purdie Bling In Tinseltown Lynne Purdie $119.93  $119.93 $230.86  14% $239.86  1-Jan
4 Sara McKenzie Tinseltowns Playboy John Fletcher $53.30 $93.28 $14658  14% $146.58  29-Jan
7 Carol Ilvey Cee Wimpys Star Carol lvey $0.00 $17.77 $17.77 14% $17.77  16-Mar
8 Gillian Lubinski Y Nots Diamond Dunny Gillian & Ron Lubinski $0.00 $0.00 % $0.00  21-Mar
Mike Joslin One Gun Deal Mike Joslin $0.00 $0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00
$0.00 0% $0.00

=

ONTARIO REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION

$0.00 Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End
$0.00 Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry
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Nov Non Pro L2

Place Rider Horse

wla Michelle Mailhiot KR Easy Button
2. Amy Epis Walla Wallas Ghost
5 Larry McDougall  The Dealers Daughter
Dallice Callum BFR Frosty Lil Lena
3 Elizabeth Barkey Shes A Great Deal
Michelle Mahabir  Classic Gun N Dunit
Eitan Abu Walla Step With Me
4 Sara McKenzie Tinseltowns Playboy

’39" $0.00

ONTARIO REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION

Top of Page
Owner

Michelle Mailhiot
Loris & Amy Epis
Lynne & Larry McDougall
Dallice Callum
Elizabeth Barkey
Michelle Mahabir
Eitan Abu
John Fletcher

5-May

$357.00

$238.00
$0.00
$0.00

7-May

$228.50

$0.00
$342.75

Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End

Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry

27-May

$0.00

$214.20
$142.80
$0.00

ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

28-May

$0.00
$142.80

$214.20

$0.00

17-Jun

18-Jun * *

Prepared by Mike Munroe 6/12/2017

8-Jul

9-Jul

11-Aug

13-Aug

26-Aug

27-Aug

22-Sep

24-Sep

Sub Total

Year to Date

$585.50
$380.80
$0.00
$0.00
$342.75
$428.40
$142.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

50%
14

29%
14%
7%
0%
7%
0%
0%
14%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Vol Hrs

Total

$585.50

$380.80
$0.00
$0.00

$342.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/12/2017

Mem

Date

5-Jan
5-May
29-Jan

1-Apr

29-Jan
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