Mem

Sub Total

# ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

## **Nov Open L1**

	Nov Ope	<u>n L'I</u>																		V . D .	50% Vol Hrs	Total	Date
Place	Rider	Horse	Owner	5-May	7-May	27-May	28-May	17-Jun	18-Jun	*	*	8-Jul	9-Jul	11-Aug	13-Aug	26-Aug	27-Aug	22-Sep	24-Sep	rear to Date	14	iotai	Date
3	Michelle Mailhiot	KR Easy Button	Michelle Mailhiot	\$266.50	\$47.58	\$0.00	\$0.00													\$314.08	29%	\$314.08	5-Jan
	Chet Martin	Chi Chic Kaboom	Carmene St Pierre	\$266.50	\$47.58															\$314.08	14%	\$314.08	5-May
	Jason Richards	Tinseltowns Playboy	John Fletcher	\$66.63	\$285.50		\$0.00													\$352.13	21%	\$352.13	5-May
	Alain Allard	Y Not Vintage Chex	Ron Lubinski	\$66.63	\$285.50															\$352.13	14%	\$352.13	5-May
9	Chet Martin	ML Wimpys Super Nova	Heather Ruthven	\$0.00	\$0.00															\$0.00	14%	\$0.00	5-May
8	Darby Mailhot	Thischicsnowimp	John Fletcher	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00													\$0.00	29%	\$0.00	5-May
7	Alain Allard	Y Not Wowza	Ron Lubinski	\$0.00	\$47.58															\$47.58	14%	\$47.58	5-May
10	Chet Martin	Gypsey Starlight	Carmene St Pierre		\$0.00															\$0.00	7%	\$0.00	5-May
10	Jon Newnham	Pepto Rein	Eric Mesley		\$0.00															\$0.00	7%	\$0.00	5-May
5	Tim Stanton	Jays Sugar Gun	Tim Stanton			\$115.65	\$148.50													\$264.15	14%	\$264.15	5-May
	Bernie Hoeltzel	<b>Duns Revolution</b>	Carol Ivey			\$89.95	\$99.00													\$188.95	0%	\$0.00	
	Harvey Stevens	Boonies Lil Whiz	Gail Reid			\$51.40														\$51.40	7%		23-Jan
10	Sara McKenzie	Tinseltowns Playboy	John Fletcher			\$0.00														\$0.00	7%	\$0.00	29-Jan
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0% 0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0% 0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	



\$0.00 \$0.00 Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry \$0.00

\$0.00

Mem

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

Sub Total

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

0%

0%

# ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

Nov	0	pen	<u>L2</u>
		-	

Nov Open L2		<u>pen L2</u>	Top of Page																	Year to Date	50% Vol	Hrs Tota	Date
Place	Rider	Horse	Owner	5-May	7-May	27-May	28-May	17-Jun	18-Jun	*	*	8-Jul	9-Jul	11-Aug	13-Aug	26-Aug	27-Aug	22-Sep	24-Sep		14		
1	Jason Richa	ds Chic In Tinseltown	John & Sharon Fletcher	\$289.13	\$289.13	\$74.25	\$137.10													\$789.61	29%	\$789.	51 <b>5-May</b>
3	Jon Newnha	m Plus One Master	Anderson Performance Horses	\$224.88	\$117.79															\$342.67	14%	\$342.	57 <b>5-May</b>
4	Jason Richa	ds Tinseltowns Playboy	John Fletcher	\$64.25	\$117.79															\$182.04	14%	\$182.0	)4 <b>5-May</b>
4	Alain Allard	Y Not Vintage Chex	Ron Lubinski	\$64.25	\$117.79															\$182.04	14%	\$182.0	)4 <b>5-May</b>
7	Darby Maill	<b>ot</b> Thischicsnowimp	Darby Mailhot	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00														\$0.00	21%	\$0.00	5-May
	Alain Allard	Y Not Wowza	Ron Lubinski	\$0.00	\$0.00															\$0.00	14%	\$0.00	
2	Tim Stantor	Jays Sugar Gun	Tim Stanton			\$222.75	\$205.65													\$428.40	14%	\$428.	10 <b>5-May</b>
	Harvey Stev		Gail Reid			\$74.25														\$74.25	7%	\$74.2	
8	Sara McKen	zie Tinseltowns Playboy	John Fletcher			\$0.00	\$0.00													\$0.00	14%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.0	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0% 0%	\$0.00 \$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00 \$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				φυ.υυ	370	Ψ0.00	



\$0.00 \$0.00

Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry

> Prepared by Mike Munroe 6/12/2017 Page 2

# ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

																				Sub Total			Mem
	<u>Nov Non I</u>	Pro L1	Top of Page																	Year to Date	50% Vol Hrs	Total	Date
Place	Rider	Horse	Owner	5-May	7-May	27-May	28-May	17-Jun	18-Jun	*	*	8-Jul	9-Jul	11-Aug	13-Aug	26-Aug	27-Aug	22-Sep	24-Sep		14		
1	Michelle Mailhiot	KR Easy Button	Michelle Mailhiot	\$179.89	\$205.65	\$93.28	\$0.00													\$478.82	29%	\$478.82	5-Jan
5	Eric Mesley	Pepto Rein	Eric Mesley	\$139.91																\$139.91	7%	\$139.91	29-Jan
	Kathie Wilkinson	Rustic Vanna Lena	Kathie Wilkinson	\$79.95		\$0.00	\$17.77													\$97.72	21%	\$97.72	29-Jan
	Larry McDougall	The Dealers Daughter	Lynne & Larry McDougall	\$0.00																\$0.00	7%	\$0.00	29-Jan
	Colie Florica	Docs Especial Juice	Colie Florica	\$0.00																\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
	Carol Ivey	Gotta Lotta Crome	Carol Ivey	\$0.00	\$137.10	\$0.00	\$17.77													\$154.87	29%	\$154.87	16-Mar
	Dallice Callum	BFR Frosty Lil Lena	Dallice Callum	\$0.00	\$0.00															\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
	Iohn Purdie	Bling In Tinseltown	Lynne Purdie			\$119.93	\$119.93													\$239.86	14%	\$239.86	
	Sara McKenzie	Tinseltowns Playboy	John Fletcher			\$53.30	\$93.28													\$146.58	14%	\$146.58	
	Carol Ivey	Cee Wimpys Star	Carol Ivey			\$0.00	\$17.77													\$17.77	14%	\$17.77	16-Mar
	Gillian Lubinski	Y Nots Diamond Dunny	Gillian & Ron Lubinski			\$0.00														\$0.00	7%	\$0.00	21-Mar
r	Mike Joslin	One Gun Deal	Mike Joslin				\$0.00													\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	
																				\$0.00	0%	\$0.00	



\$0.00

\$0.00

Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End

Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry

Prepared by Mike Munroe 6/12/2017

\$0.00

\$0.00

# ORHA 2017 Year End Standings

																			Sub Total				Mem
Nov Non F	Pro L2 Horse	Top of Page Owner	5-May	7-May	27-May	28-May	17-Jun	18-Jun	*	*	8-Jul	9-Jul	11-Aug	13-Aug	26-Aug	27-Aug	22-Sep	24-Sep	Year to Date	<b>50% V</b>	ol Hrs	Total	Date
Michelle Mailhiot Amy Epis Larry McDougall	KR Easy Button Walla Wallas Ghost The Dealers Daughter	Michelle Mailhiot Loris & Amy Epis Lynne & Larry McDougall	\$357.00 \$238.00 \$0.00	\$228.50	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$142.80													\$585.50 \$380.80 \$0.00	29% 14% 7%	\$	380.80	5-Jan 5-May 29-Jan
Dallice Callum  3 Elizabeth Barkey	BFR Frosty Lil Lena Shes A Great Deal	Dallice Callum Elizabeth Barkey	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$342.75															\$0.00 \$0.00 \$342.75	0% 7%		\$0.00 \$0.00 342.75	1-Apr
Michelle Mahabir Eitan Abu 4 Sara McKenzie	Classic Gun N Dunit Walla Step With Me	Michelle Mahabir Eitan Abu			\$214.20 \$142.80	\$214.20													\$428.40 \$142.80	0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00	20 1
3ai a ivickerizie	Tinseltowns Playboy	John Fletcher			\$0.00	\$0.00													\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	14% 0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	29-Jan
																			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00	0% 0%		\$0.00 \$0.00	
																			\$0.00 \$0.00	0%		\$0.00 \$0.00	



\$0.00 \$0.00 Member Did not have 50% or Vol Hrs at Year End Denotes Non ORHA Member Entry

Prepared by Mike Munroe 6/12/2017

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$0.00